
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

| 
Statement of Company’s Affairs S : 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Regtstrar of Companies 

Company Number 

{ 07194795 ] 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) NDH Roofing Limited 
company 

(b) insert full name and I (b) 

addresses Darren Edwards 
Aspect Plus Limited 
40a Station Road 
Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

(c) Insert date the Liquidator of the above-named Company attaches a statement of the Company’s 
affairs as at 19 January 2015 (c) 

Signed 29 Date _19 January 2015 

. 
For Official Use 

Presenter’s name, Aspect Plus Limited Liquidation Section Post Room address and reference 40a Station Road 
| (fany) 

Upminster 
Essex 
RM14 2TR 

| | 

*A3ZL8FZT* 
AN4 22/01/2015 #128 

COMPANIES HOUSE . 



Rule 4 34-CVL 
4 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of NDH Roofing Limited 

on the 19 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name Nem ArcrRED HoTCHuMmEC 

Signed Ahi Kaa 

Dated 14] -o1-tS 

Za ——= Date (A-G1- tS 



NDH Roofing Limited 

A-— Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets: 

Motor Vehicles 4,904 3,900 

Stock 1,850 900 

WIP 6,400 0 

Rent Deposit 1,390 uncertain 

Cash at Bank 100 100 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,900 

Signature A Date J% O1- 15 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 4,900 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 0 

Total Preferential Claim (0) 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,900 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,900 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 0 

(0) 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 4,900 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,900 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 1,300 

HMRC — Corporation Tax 8,369 

Director's Loan 13,000 (22,669) 

Landlord 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (17,769) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 2 

Ordinary "A" 40 

Ordinary "B" 60 

(102) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members (17,871) 

Signature___-¢2s0.+ SS Date WW. Cl-A5S 



‘mOBSEIO 26662 XOA Od ‘EBPOS suoREIadD 15 
smoisnd pub enuess’ WH 
